
Local Authority Covid-19 Information 

Aberdeen City https://www.aberdeencity.gov.uk/services/people-and-communities/coronavirus-covid-19 

Aberdeenshire https://www.aberdeenshire.gov.uk/featured-items/coronavirus-covid-19/ 

Angus https://www.angus.gov.uk/coronavirus 

Argyll & Bute https://www.argyll-bute.gov.uk/coronavirus-help-and-advice 

Clackmannanshire https://www.clacks.gov.uk/social/coronaviruslatest/ 

Comhairle nan Eilean 
Siar 

https://www.cne-siar.gov.uk/social-care-and-health/coronavirus/ 

Dumfries and 
Galloway 

https://www.dumgal.gov.uk/article/20670/Coronavirus-COVID-19- 

Dundee https://www.dundeecity.gov.uk/coronavirus-covid-19 

East Ayrshire https://www.east-ayrshire.gov.uk/CouncilAndGovernment/Coronavirus/Coronavirus-COVID-19.aspx 

East Dunbartonshire https://www.eastdunbarton.gov.uk/residents/council-democracy/coronavirus-covid-19 

East Lothian https://www.eastlothian.gov.uk/homepage/10448/coronaviruscovid-19 

East Renfrewshire https://www.eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk/coronavirus 

Edinburgh City  https://www.edinburgh.gov.uk/coronavirus 

Falkirk https://www.falkirk.gov.uk/covid19/ 

Fife https://www.fife.gov.uk/kb/docs/articles/health-and-social-care2/coronavirus-covid-19 

Glasgow City  https://www.glasgow.gov.uk/coronavirus 

Highlands https://www.highland.gov.uk/coronavirus 

Inverclyde https://www.inverclyde.gov.uk/tourism-and-visitor-attractions/coronavirus 

Midlothian https://www.midlothian.gov.uk/info/360/community_safety_and_crime/622/coronavirus 

Moray http://www.moray.gov.uk/moray_standard/page_132517.html 

North Ayrshire https://www.north-ayrshire.gov.uk/coronavirus/Coronavirus.aspx 

North Lanarkshire https://www.northlanarkshire.gov.uk/index.aspx?articleid=34889 

Orkney https://www.orkney.gov.uk/Council/C/coronavirus.htm 

Perth and Kinross https://www.pkc.gov.uk/coronavirus 

Renfrewshire http://www.renfrewshire.gov.uk/coronavirus 

Scottish Borders https://www.scotborders.gov.uk/info/20014/social_care_and_health/1009/coronavirus_covid-19/3 

South Ayrshire https://beta.south-ayrshire.gov.uk/coronavirus 

South Lanarkshire https://www.southlanarkshire.gov.uk/info/200228/health_and_medical_information/1863/coronavi
rus_covid-19_advice 

Shetland https://www.shetland.gov.uk/coronavirus.asp 

Stirling https://www.stirling.gov.uk/planning-building-the-environment/emergencies-emergency-
planning/coronavirus/ 

West 
Dunbartonshire 

https://www.west-dunbarton.gov.uk/coronavirus/service-disruptions-and-closures/ 

West Lothian https://westlothian.gov.uk/coronavirus 
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